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

been completely renovated with rich Koa cabinets, granite counters, floor to ceiling mahogany

shutters in every room and many custom features. The northerly orientation prov... more

Active 

MAUNA LANI TERRACE #L301 - KAMUELA, HI

24 Photos Available

$1,425,000

MLS: 604436 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,453 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-6-79   |  Fee Simple

Nestled in the heart of the Mauna Lani Resort, overlooking the protected ancient fish ponds of

the Kalahuipuaa, is the Mauna Lani Terrace. The first residential community developed at Mauna

Lani on the best site within the resort. This third floor spacious unit has ... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #102 - KAMUELA, HI

14 Photos Available

$873,000

MLS: 289222 | Condo | 3 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  2,022 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-2   |  Fee Simple

Kulalani at Mauna Lani Developers Sales Office Unit #102. This award winning home features

2,022 sq feet of fabulous open yet private luxury living. The moment you enter the beautiful

foyer and experience the sweeping spiral staircase you know you are someplace spec... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #104 - KAMUELA, HI

15 Photos Available

$748,000

MLS: 289216 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,868 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-4   |  Fee Simple

Kulalani at Mauna Lani #104 Developers Fully Furnished Model Home with Immediate

Occupancy. Much sought after 4-plex building with 2 car garage and plenty of privacy. With over

1800 square feet of fabulous open, yet private, luxury living, this is a favorite with i... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #501 - KAMUELA, HI

25 Photos Available

$775,000

MLS: 294212 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,868 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-21   |  Fee Simple

Best Location in Kulalani! Unit 501 is located directly across from the Pool on the Private, Quiet

Golf Course. This home features Two Master Suites, has 1868 square feet of fabulous open, yet

private, luxury living area and is priced for a quick sale at $775,000. G... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #504 - KAMUELA, HI

17 Photos Available

$829,000

MLS: 605800 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,868 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-24   |  Fee Simple

Beautiful dual master townhouse in Kulalani overlooking the 5th green and water feature on the

Mauna Lani North course. Incredible views of Mauna Loa and Hualalai. Featuring two master

suites located on separate floors with beautifully appointed baths. Enjoy 3 spac... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #1104 - KAMUELA, HI

16 Photos Available

$832,500

MLS: 291831 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,868 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-56   |  Fee Simple

Kulalani at Mauna Lani #1104. Construction is Complete...Immediate occupancy! Much sought

after 4-plex building with 2 car garage and views of the 6th fairway of Mauna Lani's North

Course. With over 1800 square feet of fabulous open, yet private, luxury living, this... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #1201 - KAMUELA, HI

12 Photos Available

$618,000

MLS: 600970 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.00 Bath   |  1,331 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-57   |  Fee Simple

Kulalani at Mauna Lani Unit 1201 is very privately located on the 7th fairway of the Mauna Lani

North Course. Kulalani at Mauna Lani Unit 1201 is an Exceptional value in the Mauna Lani Resort.

This town home has a large wrap around lanai and 20-foot high vaulted ceil... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #1202 - KAMUELA, HI

11 Photos Available

$729,000

MLS: 600975 | Condo | 3 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,913 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-58   |  Fee Simple

Kulalani at Mauna Lani Unit 1202 is Under Construction. This 3bd/2.5bth unit located on the 7th

fairway of the Mauna Lani North Course, has a Large spacious kitchen open to a great room and

covered lanai with built-in barbecue for living "island style". Master suite... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #1203 - KAMUELA, HI

10 Photos Available

$623,000

MLS: 600977 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,631 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-59   |  Fee Simple

Kulalani Unit 1203. This 2 Bedrooms 2.5 baths is an Exceptional value in the Mauna Lani Resort.
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

Kulalani at Mauna Lani Unit 1201 is very privately located on the 7th fairway of the Mauna Lani

North Course. Kulalani at Mauna Lani Unit 1201 is an Exceptional value in the Mauna Lani Resort.

This town home has a large wrap around lanai and 20-foot high vaulted ceil... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #1202 - KAMUELA, HI

11 Photos Available

$729,000

MLS: 600975 | Condo | 3 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,913 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-58   |  Fee Simple

Kulalani at Mauna Lani Unit 1202 is Under Construction. This 3bd/2.5bth unit located on the 7th

fairway of the Mauna Lani North Course, has a Large spacious kitchen open to a great room and

covered lanai with built-in barbecue for living "island style". Master suite... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #1203 - KAMUELA, HI

10 Photos Available

$623,000

MLS: 600977 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,631 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-59   |  Fee Simple

Kulalani Unit 1203. This 2 Bedrooms 2.5 baths is an Exceptional value in the Mauna Lani Resort.

This new home features a 2nd floor master suite with private lanai and views of the 7th fairway

of Mauna Lani's North course. Master suite has extra retreat or office spa... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #1204 - KAMUELA, HI

10 Photos Available

$631,100

MLS: 600978 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,631 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-60   |  Fee Simple

Kulalani Unit 1204. This 2 Bedrooms 2.5 baths is an Exceptional value in the Mauna Lani Resort.

This new home features a 2nd floor master suite with private lanai and views of the pond on the

7th fairway of Mauna Lani's North course. Master suite has extra retreat o... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #1702 - KAMUELA, HI

13 Photos Available

$970,000

MLS: 603276 | Condo | 3 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  2,022 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-86   |  Fee Simple

SPACIOUS, PRIVATE, DESIGNER FURNISHED, LUXURY 3 BED/ 2 ½ BATH VRBO/AIRBNB­ready
VACATION RENTAL & INCOME/INVESTMENT CONDO VILLA. Occupied for less than one month

since purchase and meticulously maintained, you need only bring groceries and your beach

wardrobe t... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #1704 - KAMUELA, HI

22 Photos Available

$812,000

MLS: 604635 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,868 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-88   |  Fee Simple

DREAMS DO COME TRUE! This spacious well designed end-unit townhome offers private luxury

living with 10-foot high ceilings on the first level, 9-foot ceilings on the second level, and a

dramatic vaulted ceiling in the living room. There's more! There are three separ... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #2001 - KAMUELA, HI

23 Photos Available

$599,000

MLS: 295561 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.00 Bath   |  1,331 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-99   |  Fee Simple

Unit 2001 is centrally located within Kulalani very close to the Kulalani recreation center. Nicely

furnished and appointed, this popular floor plan includes a large lanai with an outdoor kitchen off

the great room, with it's 20 foot high vaulted ceilings. The kitche... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #2005 - KAMUELA, HI

20 Photos Available

$769,000

MLS: 607118 | Condo | 3 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,913 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-103   |  Fee

Simple

Wonderful 3 bedroom/2.5 bath unit, located in the middle of the complex, adjacent to the

entrance, of the expansive pool amenity of Kulalani. A well appointed unit with a Hawaiian flair.

Owners have just finishing a beautiful kitchen remodel with new cabinetry and gr... more

Active 

KULALANI AT MAUNA LANI #2301 - KAMUELA, HI

10 Photos Available

$650,000

MLS: 607848 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.00 Bath   |  1,331 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-7-115   |  Fee

Simple

Kulalani is a beautiful condominium complex in the Mauna Lani Resort area which boast all the

amenities one would expect in a beautiful island atmosphere including championship golf,

pristine ocean beaches, traditional walking trails, exquisite dinning and an array o... more

Active 

68-1376 PAUOA RD #D-21 - KAMUELA, HI

24 Photos Available

$475,000

MLS: 299155 | Condo | 3 Bed, 2.00 Bath   |  1,197 Sq Ft   |  3-6-8-22-18-17   |  Fee
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